
TERM 1 | FRIDAY 26
MARCH 2021

UNIFORM SHOP
Our College Uniform Shop has extended trading hours for the upcoming holiday period.

TERM 1 EXTENDED TRADINGS HOURS

Monday 29 March - Thursday 1 April 7.00am to 4pm

Please Note: Wednesday 31 March 12.00pm to 6.00pm
 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY TRADINGS HOURS

Wednesday 14 April              9.00am to 4.00pm

Thursday 15 April                  9.00am to 4.00pm

Friday 16 April                       9.00am to 4.00pm

Saturday 17 April                   9.00am to 2.00pm

Monday 19 April                    9.00am to 4.00pm

Tuesday 20 April                    7.00am to 3.30pm

Returning to normal trading hours from Wednesday 21st April

To make a booking or purchase online, please visit our website.
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https://newsletter.thac.nsw.edu.au/file/uniform-shop
https://www.thac.nsw.edu.au/content/uniform
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